ADDITIONAL MATERIAL REGULAR MEETING DECEMBER 10, 2024

SUBMITTED AT THE REQUEST OF

MAYOR BEAM FURR



Broward County Commission Regular Meeting

Meeting Date: 12/10/24

Agenda Item

Requested Action

MOTION TO APPOINT Adam Geller to the Broward County Planning Council in the category "elector; in district".

Why Action is Necessary

The board must approve appointments and reappointments to advisory boards.

What Action Accomplishes

Appoints Adam Geller to the Broward County Planning Council.

Goal Related Icon(s)

nission

☐Go Green

☐MAP Broward

Summary Explanation/Background

Fills Mayor Furr's vacancy on the Broward County Planning Council by submitting Adam Geller appointment in the category of "Elector; in District".

Fiscal Impact/Cost Summary

None.

Exhibits Attached

None.

Special Instructions for Document Control

Authorized Signature			Scheduling County Admin initials
Signature:	Date:	Type: Name, Title, Agency, and Phone	
		Beam Furr	
CK St.		Mayor	
Deam Tun		bfurr@broward.org	
		954-357-7006	

Source of additional information: Type Name, Agency, and Phone

Clay Miller, Legislative Director to Beam Furr, Commissioner District 6 – 954-357-7339

None.

Enter#	Executed original(s) being submitted for permanent record
(Number)	
Enter#	Executed copies return to:
(Number)	Click here to enter text.